
PACHET MATERIALE 2

I.D.: 67734127

Data publicarii	31.03.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 317,23 RON - 317,23 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 PLTIP280 PUN 50 MICR+ ECOTAXA0.15LEI#5999525100010 buc 1
0.8403 1 1 2 96014820 BANDA HARTIE PLATA 48X50M REZ MAX 600C #4013307000211 buc
4 7.1429 8.5001 34.0002 3 CEA-54 PERIE DE SARMA PERI DIN OTEL CARBON 26.5CM
#7501206667910 buc 1 9.1597 10.9 10.9 4 FEK20 BANDA IZOLATOARE NEAGRA FEK20
#5997374106054 buc 2 4.1176 4.8999 9.7999 5 SADOLINEXNUC1L SADOLIN EXTRA NUC4 1L
#8590627988055 buc 1 50.3361 59.9 59.9 6 LT09182 CREION ZIDARIE 240MM TIP BUTOIAS
#6421948091822 buc 2 1.6807 2 4.0001 7 REP-CUT-6 LAME REZERVA PT.CUTTER
#7501206645536 buc 1 5.7983 6.9 6.9 8 ZM5152 DOWNLIGHT APLICAT ROTUND LED 24W
4000K #8592920023303 buc 2 105.4622 125.5 251.0001
